Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №5 в микрорайоне №7

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	410958.58
	1226789.77
	90°18'47''
	31.11
	1-2

	2
	410958.41
	1226820.88
	90°18'51''
	10.94
	2-3

	3
	410958.35
	1226831.82
	91°16'43''
	11.20
	3-4

	4
	410958.10
	1226843.02
	168°57'18''
	3.39
	4-5

	5
	410954.77
	1226843.67
	90°42'10''
	11.41
	5-6

	6
	410954.63
	1226855.08
	178°10'33''
	6.28
	6-7

	7
	410948.35
	1226855.28
	180°26'02''
	7.92
	7-8

	8
	410940.43
	1226855.22
	180°28'51''
	26.21
	8-9

	9
	410914.22
	1226855.00
	266°23'22''
	59.55
	9-10

	10
	410910.47
	1226795.57
	0°15'34''
	35.33
	10-11

	11
	410945.80
	1226795.73
	270°22'50''
	6.02
	11-12

	12
	410945.84
	1226789.71
	0°16'11''
	12.74
	12-1

	Площадь
	0.2771 га     2771.14 кв.м.

	Периметр
	222.11 м.


